Electric radiant emitters
Heating of various types of
environments from 1500 to 6000 W
SCR-ELE
IS AN ECOLOGICAL
SOLUTION
FAST AND EASY
INSTALLATION

IP24 protection
Packet-shaped protection grid to protect the emitter from accidental external shocks, designed to also
obtain the greatest dissipation flux of the emitter facing the ground.
Interchangeable reflector, our emitters can be fitted with two types of reflectors that allow two different
angles, allowing you to choose the best solution for heat concentration and thermal effect on the bodies.
Modular lamp holder made of hot-dip galvanised expanded steel, which allows it to absorb all the
variations that may be generated by thermal expansion due to the heating of materials while maintaining
the structure of the emitter intact.
IP24 protection designed to protect the electrical wiring.
External containment casing in expanded metal and heavy galvanised sheet 15/10 thick and epoxy
powder coated.
Adjustable support bracket equipped with a stop to allow tilting and directing of the heat flow generated
by the emitter.
SCR-ELE MV
Model Power
SCR-ELE MV-1650 1650 W
SCR-ELE MV-2250 2250 W
SCR-ELE MV-2500XL 2500 W
SCR-ELE MV-4000 4000 W
SCR-ELE MV-5250 5250 W
Model SCR-ELE MV MV 1650 MV 2250 MV 2500XL MV 4000 MV 5250
Supply voltage 230Vac - 50Hz 400Vac - 50Hz
Dimensions WxHxD including bracket mm 830 x 214 x 180 1245 x 214 x 180
Max. weight kg 5 5 7,5 7,5 7,5